
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Dates (WEEK 1) Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

17/04/2023 
08/05/2023 
05/06/2023 
26/06/2023 
17/07/2023 
18/09/2023 
09/10/2023 
 

Hot Dog (pork sausage) Chicken Curry Roast Beef w/ Yorkshire 
pudding & gravy 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Breaded Fish Fillet 

Veggie Hot Dog (Vegan 
Sausage) 
 
Wedges, Sweetcorn and 
peas 

Vegetable Curry 
 
 
Rice 
Green Beans & Broccoli 
Homemade Flatbread 

Veggie Toad in the Hole 
 
 
Creamed Potatoes 
Carrots & Cabbage 
Wholemeal Bread 

Veggie Tacos 
 
 
Pasta 
Broccoli & Sweetcorn 
French Stick 

Vegetable Fingers 
 
 
Chips 
Peas & Carrots 
Wholemeal Bread 

Cookie Chocolate Cracknel Fresh Fruit w Bitesize 
Flapjack 

Ice Cream w/ Peaches Chocolate Orange Muffin 

Dates (WEEK 3) Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

01/05/2023 
22/05/2023 
19/06/2023 
10/07/2023 
11/09/2023 
02/10/2023 
 

Organic Beef Burger in a 
Bun 

Margarita Pizza Roast Gammon w/ gravy Quorn dippers  Fish fingers  

Vegetarian Burger in a Bun 
 
Diced Potatoes 
Peas & Baked Beans 

Vegan Chilli w/ rice 
 
Pasta  
Sweetcorn & Green Beans 
French Stick 

Roast Quorn Fillet w/ gravy 
 
Creamed Potatoes 
Cauliflower & Carrots 
Homemade Bread 

Cheesy Bean Enchilada 
 
Pasta 
Carrots & Broccoli 
French Stick 
 

Vegetable Fingers 
 
Chips 
Peas & Sweetcorn 
Wholemeal Bread 

Shortbread Slice Fresh Fruit w/ Bitesize 
Lemon Cake 

Fruit Jelly Chocolate Crunch Rhubarb Cake   

Dates (WEEK 2) Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

24/04/2023 
15/05/2023 
12/06/2023 
03/07/2023 
04/09/2023 
25/09/2023 
16/10/2023 
 

Veggie Sausage Roll Sweet Chilli Chicken Roast Pork w/ Stuffing and 
Gravy 

Meatballs in a Homemade 
Tomato Sauce 

Fish Fingers 

Savoury Mince 
 
 
Creamed Potatoes 
Peas & Baked BeanS 
Bread 

Tomato Ragu Pasta 
 
 
Rice 
Sweetcorn & Broccoli 
French Stick 

Cheese and Broccoli Bake  
 
 
Roast Potatoes 
Cabbage & Carrots 
Wholemeal Bread 

Veggie Meatballs in a 
Homemade Tomato Sauce 
 
Pasta  
Sweetcorn & Green Beans  
French Stick 

Vegetable Fingers 
 
 
Chips 
Peas & Carrots 
Homemade Bread 

Chocolate Cookie  Berry Muffin Strawberry Mousse Fresh Fruit w/ Bitesize Cereal 
Bar 

Sprinkle Cake  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


