Dates (WEEK 1)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
17/04/2023	Hot Dog (pork sausage)	Chicken Curry	Roast Beef w/ Yorkshire	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Breaded Fish Fillet
08/05/2023			pudding & gravy		
05/06/2023					
26/06/2023	Veggie Hot Dog (Vegan	Vegetable Curry	Veggie Toad in the Hole	Veggie Tacos	Vegetable Fingers
17/07/2023	Sausage)				
18/09/2023					
09/10/2023	Wedges, Sweetcorn and	Rice	Creamed Potatoes	Pasta	Chips
	peas	Green Beans & Broccoli	Carrots & Cabbage	Broccoli & Sweetcorn	Peas & Carrots
		Homemade Flatbread	Wholemeal Bread	French Stick	Wholemeal Bread
	Cookie	Chocolate Cracknel	Fresh Fruit w Bitesize	Ice Cream w/ Peaches	Chocolate Orange Muffin
			Flapjack		

Dates (WEEK 2)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
24/04/2023	Veggie Sausage Roll	Sweet Chilli Chicken	Roast Pork w/ Stuffing and	Meatballs in a Homemade	Fish Fingers
15/05/2023			Gravy	Tomato Sauce	
12/06/2023					
03/07/2023	Savoury Mince	Tomato Ragu Pasta	Cheese and Broccoli Bake	Veggie Meatballs in a	Vegetable Fingers
04/09/2023				Homemade Tomato Sauce	
25/09/2023					
16/10/2023	Creamed Potatoes	Rice	Roast Potatoes	Pasta	Chips
	Peas & Baked BeanS	Sweetcorn & Broccoli	Cabbage & Carrots	Sweetcorn & Green Beans	Peas & Carrots
	Bread	French Stick	Wholemeal Bread	French Stick	Homemade Bread
	Chocolate Cookie	Berry Muffin	Strawberry Mousse	Fresh Fruit w/ Bitesize Cereal	Sprinkle Cake
				Bar	

Dates (WEEK 3)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
01/05/2023 22/05/2023 19/06/2023	Organic Beef Burger in a Bun	Margarita Pizza	Roast Gammon w/ gravy	Quorn dippers	Fish fingers
10/07/2023 11/09/2023	Vegetarian Burger in a Bun	Vegan Chilli w/ rice	Roast Quorn Fillet w/ gravy	Cheesy Bean Enchilada	Vegetable Fingers
02/10/2023	Diced Potatoes Peas & Baked Beans	Pasta Sweetcorn & Green Beans French Stick	Creamed Potatoes Cauliflower & Carrots Homemade Bread	Pasta Carrots & Broccoli French Stick	Chips Peas & Sweetcorn Wholemeal Bread
	Shortbread Slice	Fresh Fruit w/ Bitesize Lemon Cake	Fruit Jelly	Chocolate Crunch	Rhubarb Cake